March 19
March 23
March 25
March 30
March 31
April 1
April 6
April 9
April 10
April 13
April 14
April 16
April 17
April 20

Eighth grade night April 20 after the game

Santa Fe
Culleoka

South Giles
South Lawrence
Culleoka

South Giles
Bridgeforth
South Lawrence
Summertown
Bridgeforth
Lewis Co
Summertown
Lewis Co

Spring Hill

away
home
home
home
away
away
home
away
away
away
home
home
away

home

Richland Junior High Softball 2026

5:00 DH

6:00
4:00
4:00
6:30
4:00
4:00
4:30

5:00/JV

4:30
4.00
4:00
4:00
4.30



